
Company Name
Representative (please 

print) Phone Number E-mail Address

Beacon Mobility Justin Grygiel (630) 432-9745 jgrygiel@gobeacon.com

Durham School Services John Ziegler (904) 505-9836 john.ziegler@nellc.com

Durham School Services John Elliott, Jr. (630) 596-3047 john.a.elliottjr@nellc.com

First Student, Inc. Ryan Stanley (720) 415-9970 ryan.stanley@firstgroup.com

First Student, Inc. Sonja Bauer (631) 235-5574 sonja.bauer@firstgroup.com

First Student, Inc. Nikia Adamson (804) 230-5537 nikia.adamson@firstgroup.com

Krapf School Bus Alison Sload (484) 467-1980 asload@krapfbus.com

North America Central Bus Teresa Clawson (513) 616-2127 j.faessler@illinois-central.com

Ride Source Lisa Sink (540) 230-8343 lisa@goridesource.com

Ride Source Bryan Johnson (540) 449-9989 bryan@goridesource.com

Student Transportation of America Denis Gallagher, Jr (407) 271-0559 dgallagher_jr@ridesta.com

Via Transportation Will Cohen (703) 398-9242 will.cohen@ridewithvia.com

Zum Beth Hoyos (610) 506-0638 rfpresearch@ridezum.com
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